Results - MANADA LADIES - BLIND PARTNERS
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KUNTZ, MOLLY/SNYDER, DEB

DEA, MARY/PASSEULLA, LAURA
HARNER, DEB/SAMPLE, BETH
MERRYMAN, WENDY/SMITH, MARTHA
COOK, CHRISTINE/GARMIN, DORI

HALL, LINDA/HAMLEY, VIVIAN

FOGARTY, GINA/ONEIL, TERRI

BIECHLER, BETH/DATE, NAOKO
MESSERSMITH, SUE/SUDIA, TRACEY
NICHTER, DOTTIE/SUDIA, TRACEY (GHOST)

MERRYMAN, WENDY/SMITH, MARTHA
FOGARTY, GINA/ONEIL, TERRI
KUNTZ

COOK, CHRISTINE/GARMIN, DORI
DEA, MARY/PASSEULLA, LAURA
HALL, LINDA/HAMLEY, VIVIAN
MESSERSMITH, SUE/SUDIA, TRACEY
HARNER, DEB/SAMPLE, BETH

BIECHLER, BETH/DATE, NAOKO
NICHTER, DOTTIE/SUDIA, TRACEY {GHOST)

CTP #3 - MOLLY KUNTZ = 52.00
CTP #6 - TERRI O'NEIL = $2.00

Gross Score
41
44
45
46
47
48
52
54
56
59

Net Score
23
27

30
30
31
31
32
35
36

6/5/2024

1st Gross - $3.00/each

1st Net - 53.00/each
2nd Net - $2.00/each

Gross

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
FRONT NINE - RED TEE 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36
KUNTZ, MOLLY/SNYDER, DEB 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 41
DEA, MARY/PASSEULLA, LAURA 6 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 a4
HARNER, DEB/SAMPLE, BETH 6 4 2 5 9 3 5 7 4 45
MERRYMAN, WENDY/SMITH, MARTHA 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 46
COOK, CHRISTINE/GARMIN, DORI 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 47
HALL, LINDA/HAMLEY, VIVIAN 6 5 4 6 7 5 5 4 6 48
FOGARTY, GINA/ONEIL, TERRI 8 6 5 6 7 3 5 6 6 52
BIECHLER, BETH/DATE, NAOKO 8 6 5 6 5 4 6 7 7 54
MESSERSMITH, SUE/SUDIA, TRACEY 8 5 4 5 8 6 7 6 7 56
NICHTER, DOTTIE/SUDIA, TRACEY (GHOST) 0 7 5 6 6 5 7 7 6 59
Net

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
FRONT NINE - RED TEE 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36
MERRYMAN, WENDY/SMITH, MARTHA 3 4 2 3 4 1 2 2 2 23
FOGARTY, GINA/ONEIL, TERRI S 4 3 3 4 0 2 3 3 27
KUNTZ, MOLLY/SNYDER, DEB 4 4 2 4 4 1 3 4 3 29
COOK, CHRISTINE/GARMIN, DORI 5 2 2 4 5 3 3 4 2 30
DEA, MARY/PASSEULLA, LAURA 4 4 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 30
MESSERSMITH, SUE/SUDIA, TRACEY 5 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 4 31
HALL, LINDA/HAMLEY, VIVIAN 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 2 3 31
HARNER, DEB/SAMPLE, BETH 5 & 1 2 8 2 3 5 3 32
BIECHLER, BETH/DATE, NAOKO 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 ) 35
NICHTER, DOTTIE/SUDIA, TRACEY (GHOST) 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 36



